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7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSKreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week:
Bach
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: RaymondNewell (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "The Social
Side, of the Kitchen"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast.to Schools
2. 0 "Ambrose and Anne"; The
musie of Ambrose and his Orch-
estra with songs by Anne Shel-
ton

7
(BBC Programme)

2.30 Movie Tunes
3. 0 "Boris Goudonov"’ Sym-
phonic Synthesis MoussorgskyPreludes to *"‘Carmen,"’ Acts 2,
3 and 4 Bizet

3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 For Our Irish Listeners
4.15 Variely
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Story Behind the Song: Thefirst of a series of Programmes
telling something of the back-
ground of famous songs and
their composers: Music from thestudio by Elsie Hagland and W.
Bb. Hutton
8. 0 Musie of the Footlights
(BBC Programme)

8.23 It’s the -Same Old Me:Some well-known artists in un-usual roles
8.45 "inspector Cobb Remem-bers: The Oxshott Murder Case"

(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like it Hot!
9.35 "It Walks by Night": A
Geolfrey Blackburn thriller, by
Max Afford
10. 0 Close down

Z. NV/ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 _ALC.E. TALK: ‘‘Fuel Econ-
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Who's Whoin the Orchestra: The Bass
Tuba
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Musie of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Serenades
Serenade for Tenor, Horn and
Strings, Op. 31 BrittenIntroduction and Rondo. Alla
Burlesca Britten
Fantasia on a Theme by
Thomas Tallis

Vaughan Williams4. 0 Fun and Fancy
4.15 Recilal:. Marion Anderson
4.30 Children's Hour: "Robinson
Jrusoe"
6. 0 «Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel70 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
* "Stand Easy": A BBC Variety
Programme, featuring the Brit-
ish Comedian, Cheerful Charlie

_
Chester
(BBC Programme)~~ "Melody Cruise"; _ Dick"

Colvin and!his Music
8.21 "Dad and Dave"

s

8.47 Felix Mendelssohn’s ~Ha-
Walian Serenaders
Serenade to.a. Pagan MoonNutter

8.50 Vivian Foster, The Vicar
of Mirth
The Parson Pleads for Happi-
ness Foster

8.56 Novelty OrchestraDesventura Dominguez
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 New York Philharmonic
"Symphony Orchestra
Menuet, Musette, Minuet
(*‘Aleina’"’? Suite) Handel

9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: Early Rising, accord-
ing to Professor Wilson and
Leigh Hunt
9.57 New York Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra
Minuet, Gavotte, Tamburing("Alcina’ Suite) Handel

beePo
Harry Roy and his Orches-

10.46 Peter York presents "Sweet
avd Lovely"
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWVO© DUNEDIN; 1140 kc. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces ;

6.30 Hits of Yesterday
»
The Masqueraders*7.15 Piano Rhythm7.30 Popular. Parade

8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
Leslie Heward and the Halle Or-chestra

j

Symphony in G Minor
WMoeran

8.46. Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
The Sword Song Elgar
8.50 Denis Matthews (piano)Four Bagatelles for Piano

Rawsthorne
8.55 Geoffrey Toye and the
New Symphony Orchestra
A Song Before Sunrise

9. 1 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Ravel
The Paris Philharmonic Orches-
tra. Piano: Mme. Jacqueline
Blancquard
Concerto for the Left Hand
10.18 Dimitri Mitropoulos and
the Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
Le Tombeau de Couperin

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion :

9.30: Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Other Days with the Am-
bassadors
2.17 "The Channings"
2,30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Cesar Franck
The Symphonic Poem (12th of
series)
Les. Eolides
Prelude, Chorale and Fugue
Chorale No. 1 in E for Organ

3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 "IT Live Again"
4.15 Richard Tauber Sings
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
7.15 The Gardening Talk

7.30 "Ambrose and Anne’? The
mnusie of Ambrose and His Or-
chestra and the songs of Anne
Shelton
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.40 Symphony Orchestra coneducted by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for Bandsmen
Black Dyke Mills Band
The Impresario Overture

Cimarosa
Jenny Wren Davis
9.39 Fairey Aviation Works
Band
(BBC Programme)

110. 0 Glose down

Friday. June 20|
Local Weather Réport trom ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29. & 9.35 p.m. |

|

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0-8.10 Making Waking Pleas-ant (Phil Shone)
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
70.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Bright Luncheon Music
4.*:0 Musical Programme
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern2.0 Home Service session
2
4

(Jane)
.20 Popular Music.v Women's World (Marina)

EVENING
6. 0 Reserved= Friday Nocturne (Thea and
6.45 Magic [sland
7.15 Rcokery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Little Theatre
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical Favourites
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Melod c Interlude
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Popular Music until Ten
10. O Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Youth Must Have it Swing
11. 0 Just on the Corner of DreamStreet
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Up to the Minute
9.45 Voice of the Stars
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warrer
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
Midday Melody Menu
The Life of Mary Sothern
Variety
Home Service Session
‘The Ladies Entertain
Rhythm Revels
With the Classics
News from the Zoo
EVENING

6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island
7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 My True Story
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest
9
1
1
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15 Drama of Medicine
0. 0 Dance Recordings
0.30 Replay of Overseas Lib-
y

11. 0 Our Feature Band ,
12. 0 Close down

At 7.15 to-night another hilar-
ious episode of the Ben Travers
comedy, ‘"‘Rookery Nook," will
be presented from your local
Commercial Station.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0-8.10 Begin the Day Well
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill .
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping ‘Reporter (Etliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Time Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern
2. 0 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Orchestral Interlude
3.30 Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail
4. 0 Women's World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session |
5. 0 Children's Garden Circle

EVENING
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Footbali; New Zealand vy, England,1924
Magic Island
Reserved
Rookery Nook
Reflections in Romance
Scrapbook
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday —

Chuckles with Jerry
Recordings
Drama of Medicine
Carefree Cavaicade
ae
3ZB’s Sports Session (The
)
5 Waltzes of the World
30 The World of Motoring
0 Variety Programme
0 Close down
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
Start the Day Right

7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Music While You Work
9.45 Musical Tapestry
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes "

1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Winter-Time Tunes2. 0 Home Service Session
(Wyn)3. 0 Those Were the Days
3.30 Moments of Musical
Comedy
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic’ Island0 Reserved
15 Rookery Nook
30 Reflections in Romance
45 20th Century Hits inChorus
. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies9.15 Drama of Medicne
9.45 Hawaiian Harmony10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and Sport
ing Preview (Bernie McConnell)
12. 0 Close down

The 7.45 p.m. feature Little
Theatre, from 1ZB, presents a
complete fifteen minute play.

7.
7.
7.
7.

—

Zh PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke, ' 214m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8.10 Bright and Breezy: Records
for the Morning
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Mealtime Melodies
6.39 Mealtime Music: Light
Variety
6.45 Family Favourites
y Pe Reserved7.15 Rookery Nook Cfirst
broadcast)
7.30 Short Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club Se8-
sion with Ivan Tabor
8,50 Singing For You: LauritzMelchior
9.0 Melody Fair: Music for
Everybody
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Vil Play to You
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by sarrangement
--_ 0 ee
2ZA’s Sports Announcer, Fred
Murphy, will be on the air at
9.40 p.m. witha preview of the
weekend sport.

Ba * %*

No real-life story is more in-
teresting than "The Drama of
Medicine."’" Another episode
this splendid feature will
broadcast by your Commercial
Station at 9.15 to-night.

DeReszke
are S0 much
better
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